
 

NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 
NAVSARI-396 450 

 

Read :- Resolution of Government of Gujarat No. GKV-122013-18-K.2, Dt:04/05/2013 
 

OFFICE ORDER 
 

 Sanction is hereby accorded for the continuation of the Twelfth Five Year plan scheme 

"Strengthening  Centre for PG programme on PHT and Processing Engineering” Navsari 

Agricultural University, Navsari, Budget Head-12244 with the following plan provision staff 

and non-recurring equipments to be purchased from the grant allotted during the year 2013-2014 

(1) Plan provision : 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Budget 
Head 

Name of the scheme Centre Staff Recurring Non 
Recurring 

Bldg. Amt. 
(Rs. in 
lakhs) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
1. 12244  Strengthening  

Centre for PG 
programme on 
PHT and 
Processing 
Engineering  

Navsari 37.20 10.20 4.00  0.00 51.40 

TOTAL 37.20 10.20 4.00  0.00 51.40 
  

The Unit/Sub Unit-Officer shall incur the expenditure within the grant sanctioned and 

placed at the disposal of him under the above budget head during the year 2013-2014. 

 
(2)List of equipments to be purchased under Non-recurring grant 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Budget 
Head 

Name of the scheme Centre Name of the items Nos Amt 
(Rs. in 
lakhs) 

1. 12244  Strengthening of 
centre for PG 
programme on PHT 
and Processing 
Engineering  

Navsari 1. R.O. Filter  
2. Water Cooler  
3. Water Activity Meter  
4.  Safety Ware  Washer      
5. U.P.S. (4-10 K.V.A.) 
  

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

0.20 
0.50 
1.90 
0.50 
0.90 

 
TOTAL     4.00 

 

          
No.NAU/REG/Aca/Plan/508-22/2013                      REGISTRAR 
Date  :  30 -05 -2012 
 
Copy F.w.cs to :- 
1. The P.S. to Vice  Chancellor, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari 
2. All the Officers of this University 
3. All the Deans of this University 
4. The Accounts Officer-cum-Comptroller, NAU, Navsari  
5. The Planning Officer, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari  
 
Copy to :- 
1. Adm-III branch of this section 



 

 


